From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Thur 6/8/2017 1:42:32 PM

Subject: Re: Round Trip Monterey/NY
I -y s I

On Jun &, 2017, at 9:07 AM. Natalia Molotkova

May | have [l virthcay in a different format, please?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(B77) 87 7-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

Morning, if they don't check in bags, we can issue separate tickets - United and Delta, fare will be lower - 371
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

' ionshi [

(@

(877) 87 7-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

Let's issue the tickets - wants please. They are not checking luggage. She likes Delta. Aisle and middi
her to have what she wants. Thanks.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 7, 2017, at 6:43 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} NN rote:

Ah. Let me ask her!!

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 7, 2017, at 6:43 PM, Natalia Molotkova <|| G- -

Safe money - will be to go with Americans. | can issue tickets like they want, | don't like mix United with any «
up to them.

Regards,

EFTA_R1_00944558
EFTA02216028



Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
_@ﬁ

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

| will find out about checking the bags...

On Jun 7, 2017, at 6:34 PM, Natalia Molotkova _:* wrote:

I chose those flights herself...so | think it is what she wants to take...they have made this trip before a
trying to save JE money also. ..
Don't worry we can do this tomorrow!

On Jun 7, 2017, at 6:34 PM, Natalia Molotkova _b wrote:

Mo, connecting time is legal. | they have bags to check in all the way, | have to issue ticket on Delta stock, it
Terminals in LA.
We can do Americans instead:

1 AA 5870 16JUL S MRY PHX 0605A 0BO2A
OPERATED BY MESA AIRLINES AS AMERICAN EAGLE
1 AA 2527 16JUL PHX JFK 1210P 0B11P

2 AA 1458 02AUG JFK PHX 0130P 0346P

2 AA 2801 D2AUG PHX MRY 0450P 0644P

OPERATED BY SKYWEST AIRLIMES AS AMERICAN EAGLE
1ADT 713.53

TOTAL FARE - USD 1427.06

Lesley, | am leaving now.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

i
@

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-dp, 530p-7p

Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

probably...it is a mom and daughter and they are coming for a couple of weeks?...is it not a legal connection
something?

OnJun 7, 2017, at 6:12 PM, Natalia Molotkova _@_> wrote:
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Lesley, are they going to have check in luggage?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
_-’&)ﬁ

(B877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p
Tue, Thur, Fri9a - 530p EST

thx

On Jun 7, 2017, at 6:03 PM, Natalia Molotkova _> wrote:

Sure, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
- B
e

(877) 877-0987
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7Tp
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST

Hi Natasha...can you please reserve the below flights, round trip, coach, Depart July 16 return Aug. 2 .. .Ple:

It's for -arsd B -isie and middle or Aisle and window if possible. [l poB

Birthdate: Thanks, Lesley

Sent from my iPad.

Tao learn more aboul'l e-miail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us af ;
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for servicing purposes,
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